Roll No.

Candidate Name
Mother's Name
Father's Name
District / School Code

Group Code

SUBJECT

GENERAL HINDI
ENGLISH
ECONOMICS
ACCOUNTANCY
BUSINESS STUDIES

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks

Result / Division

2225466305
PRADEEP SINGH
KANTI DEVI
RAMESH SINGH
21/1096

COMMERCE

P1
033
040
075
0531
062

P2

CANDIDATE DETAILS

MARKS DETAILS
P3 P4

261/ 500

PASSED / SECOND DIV

P5

PRACTICAL

TOTAL
033
040

075D
051
062



